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 No. 2023-05 AGGREGATE MATERIALS
- - - - - - - - -

VENDOR NORTH TEXAS 
CRUSHED STONE

HARDROCK 
MATERIALS GREEN DREAM P & K STONE 

COUNTY
COOK COUNTY 

CRUSHED STONE
ADDRESS GAINESVILLE WHITESBORO DENISON, TX OKLAHOMA CITY LINDSEY, TX

F.O.B. PLANT PLANT TRUCK-PLANT MILL CREEK QUARRY PLANT
VIA SEMI-TRUCK PICKUP ONLY TRUCK TRUCK PICKUP ONLY

DELIVERY 2 DAYS N/A 2 WEEKS No restrictions N/A
VALID ANNUAL ANNUAL ANNUAL ANNUAL ANNUAL

= = = = = = = = =
ITEM  QTY.  UNIT      DESCRIPTION   EXTENDED   EXTENDED   EXTENDED EXTENDED EXTENDED

- - - - -                                   - - - -
1 95,300 TON NO. 1 BASE - TYPE A 9.50$                               9.00$                               -                                   8.00$                               9.50$                               

2 3,020 TON NO. 2 BASE - TYPE A 9.50$                               8.50$                               -                                   8.50$                               9.50$                               

3 11,734 TON CRUSHER RUN  3/4 " -                                   -                                   -                                   -                                   -                                   

4 11,734 TON CRUSHER RUN  1 " -                                   -                                   15.40$                             -                                   -                                   

5 11,734 TON CRUSHER RUN  1.5" 9.50$                               -                                   -                                   8.00$                               9.50                                 

6 5000 TON 1/2" UNWASHED LIMESTONE -                                   14.50$                             -                                   -                                   -                                   

7 8000 TON 5/8" UNWASHED LIMESTONE -                                   -                                   -                                   -                                   -                                   

8 10,000 TON GRADE 4 GRANITE COVERSTONE -                                   -                                   -                                   12.50$                             -                                   
9 4,000 TON 3/8" #2 COVER/UN-WASHED -                                   14.50$                             -                                    $                             14.25 -                                   

10 10,000 TON 5/8" GRANITE CHIPS -                                   -                                   -                                   14.25$                             -                                   

11 4,000 TON 1/4 GRANIT CHIPS -                                   -                                   -                                   -                                   -                                   

12 4,000 TON GRADE 4, WASHED DOLOMITE -                                   -                                   -                                   -                                   -                                   

13 5,000 TON GRADE 4 PEA GRAVEL -                                   -                                   -                                   -                                   -                                   

14 8,000 TON 1 1/2" NATIVE ROAD GRAVEL -                                   -                                   -                                   -                                   -                                   

15 8,000 TON 3/8 WASHED LIMESTONE -                                   -                                   -                                   -                                   -                                   

16 8,000 TON CREEK GRAVEL -                                   -                                   -                                   -                                   -                                   

17 8,000 TON SAND -                                   7.50$                               DENISON         $14.30 -                                   -                                   
18 20,000 TON DECOMPOSED GRANITE, PIT RUN -                                   -                                   -                                   2.50$                               -                                   
19 5,000 TON 5/8 - 2" DECOMPOSED GRANITE -                                   -                                   -                                   -                                   -                                   

20 10,000 TON 3/8" WASHED DECOMPOSED 
GRANITE -                                   -                                   -                                   -                                   -                                   

21 10,000 TON 1/2" OR LESS D-2 CHIPS -                                   -                                   -                                   -                                   -                                   

22 10,000 TON 3" x 5" -                                   5/8" Base        $9.50
23 FREIGHT CHARGES / TON:

 $110/Hr for Belly Dump 
for each precinct -              

Bid hauling separately 
under Hauling Bid 

 $110/Hr for Belly Dump 
for each precinct -                

Bid hauling separately 
under Hauling Bid 
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VENDOR TRICOUNTY 
MATERIALS L.P.

NORTH TEXAS 
NATURAL SELECT 

MATERIALS

GRAYSON COUNTY 
SAND & GRAVEL

DOLESE BROTHERS 
CO.

ADDRESS GAINESVILLE

TISHAMINGO, OK - 
DECOMPOSTED 

GRANITE -          
CADDO, OK - 

FLEXBASE

DENISON COLEMAN/ARDMORE

F.O.B. PLANT PLANT TRUCK-PLANT PLANT
VIA PICKUP ONLY PICKUP ONLY TRUCK PICKUP ONLY

DELIVERY N/A N/A N/A N/A

VALID ANNUAL ANNUAL ANNUAL ANNUAL
= = = = = = = =

ITEM  QTY.  UNIT      DESCRIPTION   EXTENDED   EXTENDED   EXTENDED EXTENDED
- - - - -                                   - - -
1 95,300 TON NO. 1 BASE - TYPE A 9.00$                               -                                   14.00$                             11.00$                             

2 3,020 TON NO. 2 BASE - TYPE A 9.00$                               -                                   14.00$                             -                                   

3 11,734 TON CRUSHER RUN  3/4 " 9.00$                               -                                   -                                   -                                   

4 11,734 TON CRUSHER RUN  1 " 9.00$                               -                                   14.00$                             -                                   

5 11,734 TON CRUSHER RUN  1.5" 9.00$                               8.00$                               -                                    COLEMAN     $8.00  
ARDMORE   $9.15 

6 5000 TON 1/2" UNWASHED LIMESTONE GAINESVILLE   $15.00 -                                   -                                   -                                   

7 8000 TON 5/8" UNWASHED LIMESTONE GAINESVILLE   $15.00 -                                   -                                   -                                   

8 10,000 TON GRADE 4 GRANITE COVERSTONE -                                   -                                   -                                   -                                   

9 4,000 TON 3/8" #2 COVER/UN-WASHED -                                   -                                   -                                   -                                   

10 10,000 TON 5/8" GRANITE CHIPS -                                   -                                   -                                   -                                   

11 4,000 TON 1/4 GRANIT CHIPS -                                   -                                   -                                   -                                   

12 4,000 TON GRADE 4, WASHED DOLOMITE -                                   -                                   -                                   -                                   

13 5,000 TON GRADE 4 PEA GRAVEL SANGER            $15.00 -                                   -                                   -                                   

14 8,000 TON 1 1/2" NATIVE ROAD GRAVEL -                                   -                                   -                                   -                                   

15 8,000 TON 3/8 WASHED LIMESTONE -                                   -                                   -                                   -                                   
16 8,000 TON CREEK GRAVEL -                                   -                                   -                                   -                                   
17 8,000 TON SAND SANGER    *        $10.50 -                                   DENISON           $11.00 -                                   
18 20,000 TON DECOMPOSED GRANITE, PIT RUN -                                   4.00$                               -                                   -                                   
19 5,000 TON 5/8 - 2" DECOMPOSED GRANITE -                                   -                                   -                                   -                                   

20 10,000 TON 3/8" WASHED DECOMPOSED 
GRANITE -                                   -                                   -                                   -                                   

21 10,000 TON 1/2" OR LESS D-2 CHIPS LIMESTONE  $11.00 -                                   -                                   -                                   
22 10,000 TON 3" x 5" 
23 FREIGHT CHARGES / TON: - - -
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